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
gant aining. Through the french doors to a cozy living room with wood . ,
T : /Ith 2 rental units this property pays for itse 005-299-6357 3 bedroom semi is situated on a quiet street in a
ourning fireplace with original built in shelves with glass doors and lead List of Improvements include new mel Sldlﬂg Direct: A i ht aft ith 401 d
muntins. Climb the hardwood staircase to the upper level with 4 great : d d d f : ' www.thehomehunter.ca SUUQ WHEE S50 W easy ElCCGSS_tO an
sized bedrooms with loads of closet space. The master bedroom was ® EEW ‘;:"_'tnhﬂws ﬂg b t%Of& éﬂg deShlﬂgle?. 2 e GO. Open concept home with beautiful gas fire-
designed to incorporate the old brick work from the original outside ew KIIchen an datis earoom 4pt. on | |
REAL ESTATE cladding. This home is a true 10 and shows pride of ownership. Book REAL ESTATE main floor an upper StUdiO apt. REdUEBd o ROYAL LEPAGE D|EIFJE. gleaming hardwood and ceramics 0—”
CENTRE today to start enjoying yesterday you won't be disappointed (featured in CENTRE PP P j  EE— main level and much much more. Call Melanie
LAY Thi‘ 2F|05 C_hHSimaS.IDUf.r FISIErﬂ .EIT .5334.1_9 ?UG. | - LAY $324 900 ' “dn.rﬂmmﬂ " or Hunter tﬂr vour persona| tuur

OPEN HOUSE » SAT 2 - 4 PM
791 CABOT THAII. MII.TON
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ANDREW G.
CASALE

Salesperson

Cell ot aE. L = plr
905-691-7861 ATTENTION FIRST TIME HOME BUYERS

BREKLAND 3- Bedroom Home On Huge Lot (58 X 123). Features 3
| Bedrooms, Living And Kitchen With Parquet Flooring, Large

REALTY GROUP, Family Room On Lower Level With Gas Frrepiaee.' Large

BROKERAGE Deck On Side Of Home, Double Drive. Lovely Mature Area

mm Of Milton. Possible Nanny Suite In Lower Level. $329,900

OPEN HOUSE » SUN 2 - 4 PM

368 SPROAT STREET, MILTON

J\BSOLL TFL\ bTL’\\I\G’ SINGLF OFFICE - $1 OOO GROSS LEASE
Many Thousands in Upgrades. Features 9 ft. Ceilings On MF Approx. 80 - 100 sq. ft. Plus Shared Common Area,
Gourmet Eat-In Kit. Dark Elegant Cabinets, imported Ceramics, Professional Main Floor Office/Medical & More. Space
asement Windows, Walkout To Dbl Garage, Upgraded L"ﬁ” Ready for Occupancy May 2008 in Highly Visible Retail/Res

Fixtures, 2nd Floor Great Rm w/Vaulted Ceilings, Decorativ Thrap e -
Columns & FP, Large MB w/ 5pc Ensuite w/Sep. Shower & Walk-n ° Location. Three, Possibly Four Offices within Location

Closet, 2nd Floor Laundry Rm, Finished Basement. $429.900 Available for Lease. Choice of Leasing 1 or all 3 Offices.
Landlord Responsible for all Utilities/Property Taxes.

To advertise in this feature please call DIANE WOLSTENHOLME at 905-878-2341 ext. 212 email: dianew@miltoncanadianchampion.com.




